Fantastic Eights Proofing for September 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:10 Petethepear 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.75
Chepstow

Single 30th 15:00 Tijori 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.75
Chepstow

Single 29th 16:15 Duhallowcountr 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38.75
Sedgefield y

Single 29th 14:55 Cut The Corner 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 43.75
Southwell

Single 28th 16:30 Newton [Midnight 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.25
Abbot Whisper

Single 28th 15:30 Newton |Frozen Over 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.25
Abbot

Single 28th 14:30 Newton [The Yank 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.25
Abbot

Single 27th 16:55 Epsom [Melting Ice 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.25

Single 26th 18:15 Platitude 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:25 Chester |Borak 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.25

Single 26th 17:10 Market |Scorpion 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.25
Rasen Princess

Single 26th 16:00 Market |Anomaly 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25
Rasen

Single 26th 14:35 Alice Springs 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.25
Newmarket

Single 26th 14:00 Beast Mode 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.25
Newmarket

Single 26th 13:40 Market |Cooper 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.25
Rasen

Single 25th 16:50 Kallisha 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.25
Newmarket

Single 25th 16:30 Haydock |Wind Place 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.25

And Sho

Single 25th 15:40 Time Test 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 91.25
Newmarket

Single 24th 15:40 Steady Pace 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 85.75
Newmarket

Single 24th 14:45 Perth Ballywilliam 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 85.75

Single 23rd 17:45 Perth Sun Cloud 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.75

Single 23rd 16:05 Perth Call Of Duty 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95.75

Single 23rd 15:45 \Wannabe 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.75
Goodwood Yours

Single 23rd 15:10 Scarlet Minstrel 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 105.75
Goodwood

Single 22nd 15:10 Warwick |Shades Of 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 108.75

Autumn

Single 22nd 15:00 Beverley |[Mobsta 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.75

Single 21st 16:50 Hamilton |Piccadilly Jim 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.75

Single 21st 15:20 Hamilton |Celtic Power 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 123.75

Single 20th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Larkhall 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.75

Single 20th 16:00 Kilfinichen Bay 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 38.75
Plumpton

Single 20th 14:30 Cool Macavity 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 21.25
Plumpton

Single 20th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Westerly 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 3.75

Single 19th 17:00 Bateel 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 8.75
Newmarket

Single 19th 16:00 Newbury |Zlatan 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/329

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:00 Catterick |JAwohaam 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 0
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |King Robert 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Single 18th 17:35 Hexham |Samedi Soir 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -45
Single 18th 17:05 Hexham |Local Present 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75
Single 18th 17:00 Newbury |Winter Rose 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70
Single 18th 16:25 Newbury |[Marsh Hawk 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65
Single 18th 15:55 Newbury |Navajo War 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60
Dance
Single 18th 15:30 Newton |Kitegen 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55
Abbot
Single 18th 15:20 Newbury |Memorial Day 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50
Single 17th 17:50 Chicago 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
Chelmsford School
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:10 Shine 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40
Pontefract Likeadiamond
Single 16th 17:55 Listowel |Churchtown 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Champ
Single 16th 17:05 Crack Shot 13.00 5.00 Not Available - -30
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:15 Beverley |Stormin Tom 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30
Single 15th 16:50 Flexible Flyer 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:10 Don't Tell 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Chepstow Louise
Single 15th 14:50 Captain Gerald 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - -15
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:20 Stratford |Accessallareas 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 13th 15:50 Ffos Las |Teme Trixie 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 13th 15:15 Ffos Las |Bukle 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Single 13th 14:25 Bath Excellent 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
George
Single 13th 14:10 Ffos Las |Papa Luigi 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5
Single 12th 17:15 John F 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10
Leopardstown |Kennedy
Single 12th 17:10 Chester |Opera Lad 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15
Single 12th 16:20 Hit The Jackpot] 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:45 \Vengeur 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25
Doncaster Masque
Single 12th 15:35 Lingfield |Lolita 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 30
Single 12th 15:00 Lingfield |Zarwaan 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 12th 14:50 Chester |Chesil Beach 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 12th 14:00 Kentuckyconne 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Doncaster ction
Single 11th 18:20 Salisbury|Sunset Sail 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0
Single 11th 17:20 Salisbury|Miss Blondell 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5
Single 11th 16:50 Tashweeq 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 10
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:40 Pure Diamond 3.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.5
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:05 Chester |Brandberg 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25
Single 10th 18:55 Laytown |Pontificate 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.5
Single 10th 18:40 Only Joking 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:05 Epsom |Regality 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.5
Single 9th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Champagne 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 225
Present
Single 9th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Go On Henry 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
Single 9th 14:30 Rasheeq 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325
Doncaster
Single 9th 13:50 Carlisle |Hatsaway 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.5
Single 8th 19:10 Perth Nearest The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.5
Pin
Single 8th 18:10 Perth Donapollo 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.5
Single 8th 16:00 Leicester|Justice Day 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 52.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 16:40 Perth Jackofhearts 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45
Single 7th 16:10 Perth Cool Star 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 50
Single 7th 15:10 Perth Ballycool 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 55
Single 7th 15:00 Brighton |Dear Bruin 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55
Single 7th 14:40 Perth Urban Kode 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60
Single 6th 16:30 Fontwell |Spiritofchartwel 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65
|
Single 5th 17:00 Stratford |Johnny Og 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 70
Single 5th 16:05 Kempton |Jazz Legend 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:05 Thirsk  |Cotton Camera 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
Single 5th 14:55 Kempton |Rivers Of Asia 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:40 Stratford |Hepijeu 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 40
Single 4th 19:05 Croghill 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 22.5
Kilbeggan Tuppence
Single 4th 17:15 Go Go Green 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 27.5
Musselburgh
Single 4th 15:45 Ascot Faithful Mount 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.5
Single 3rd 16:15 Salisbury|Trixie Malone 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -22.5
Single 3rd 15:20 Welsh Bard 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -52.5
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 14:50 Rocky Two 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 13:40 Salisbury|Zodiakos 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65
Single 2nd 16:30 Lingfield |Loving Your 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60
(A.W) Work
Single 2nd 16:10 Paolozzi 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55
Southwell
Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Marmot 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:20 Bath Honcho 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Single 2nd 14:10 Milgen Bay 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
Southwell
Single 1st 17:25 Sword Of The 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Goodwood Lord
Single 1st 16:30 Hamilton |Moonadee 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30
Single 1st 16:20 Fitzwilly 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Goodwood
Single 1st 16:10 Epsom |Takeitfromalad 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
y
Single 1st 16:00 Hamilton |Fragile Earth 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:05 Epsom  |Muir Lodge 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:20 Hamilton |Scruffy 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
McGuffy

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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